
Products can be used for the collection and transportation of samples. After being preserved in different solutions, the collected tissue 
samples can be used for subsequent PCR extraction and detection, or for culture if necessary. Products are suitable for the sampling of 
virus, as well as mycoplasma, chlamydia, ureaplasma, etc.

Application

• Vials are made of polypropylene which meets USP Class VI standards.
• E-beam sterilized, SAL=10-6

• Dnase/Rnase free and endotoxin free
• Vials are available in 5 mL/10 mL sizes.
• The self-standing bottom is convenient for handling
• Excellent sealing performance, no liquid leakage under pressure of -70kPa, ensuring safe and effective air transportation.

Features
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Transport Tube

Cat.No. Description /Pack /Case

619011

625001

619107

625007

5 mL sample vials, caps screwed on

10 mL sample vials, caps screwed on

5 mL sample vials, double-threaded, screw caps separated

10 mL sample vials, screw caps separated

50

50

200

200

100

100

500

500


