## Transport Tube





## **Application**

Products can be used for the collection and transportation of samples. After being preserved in different solutions, the collected tissue samples can be used for subsequent PCR extraction and detection, or for culture if necessary. Products are suitable for the sampling of virus, as well as mycoplasma, chlamydia, ureaplasma, etc.

## **Features**

- Vials are made of polypropylene which meets USP Class VI standards.
- E-beam sterilized, SAL=10<sup>-6</sup>
- Dnase/Rnase free and endotoxin free
- Vials are available in 5 mL/10 mL sizes.
- The self-standing bottom is convenient for handling
- Excellent sealing performance, no liquid leakage under pressure of -70kPa, ensuring safe and effective air transportation.

Cat.No.	Description	/Pack	/Case
619011	5 mL sample vials, caps screwed on	50	100
625001	10 mL sample vials, caps screwed on	50	100
619107	5 mL sample vials, double-threaded, screw caps separated	200	500
625007	10 mL sample vials, screw caps separated	200	500